LEEDARSON LIGHTING CO., LTD.

Xingda Road, Xingtai Industrial Zone, Changtai County, Zhangzhou, Fujian, China

Date (08/26/2019)

TUV SUD BABT TCB Octagon House, Segensworth Road, Fareham, Hampshire, PO15 5RL

Dear Sir or Madam,

We, (LEEDARSON LIGHTING CO., LTD.

Address: Xingda Road, Xingtai Industrial Zone, Changtai County, Zhangzhou, Fujian, China), Hereby authorised <u>LINKIND TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED</u> to do the application of change of FCC ID of below FCC ID, The detailed product information as following:

Original information of FCC ID

Applicant: LEEDARSON LIGHTING CO., LTD.		
Original FCC ID	Grant Date	
2AB2QA215	08/02/2019	

Original Product Name	Original Model Name
Indoor 1080P Camera	8C-IP-W2-H0

New FCC ID Information

Applicant: LINKIND TECHNOLOGY CO.,LIMITED			
FCC ID	Product Name	Model Name	
2ASHKWS200010008	Smart Indoor Camera	WS200010018	

The difference of models as below:

WS200010018 is identical with model 8C-IP-W2-H0 except model name and product name.

Sincerely,

Company Officer: Vick Zhang

vick zhang

Telephone Number: (86) 592-3699897

Email: cert@leedarson.com